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High Capacity Outboard Display Stand

# (Qty) Part Name
1 (1) Upright
2 (1) Crossmember
3 (2) Leg
4 (2) 1Left/1Right Cover 
5 (2) Small Screws
6 (4) Locking Caster Wheel

# (Qty) Part Name   

7 (8) 1/2” x 3” Bolt

8 (8) 1/2” Flat Washer 
9 (8) 1/2“ Lock Nut  
10 (16) 3/8” x 1“ Bolt
11 (16) 3/8” Flat Washer  
12 (16) 3/8” Lock Nut   
   

Assembly Instructions

3/8” x 1” Carriage Bolts, Washers, Lock Nuts

-Attach casters to the legs, the plate 
will only !t in one direction

1/2” x 3” Bolts, Washers, Lock Nuts

-Attach Crossmember to Legs

1/2” x 3” Bolts, Washers, Lock Nuts

-Set Upright on Crossmember, angle 
leans towards longer leg side
-Attach with 1/2” hardware

SPIN THE CASTER BRAKES INWARD

-After the brakes are facing the middle, 
the 2 base covers can slide over the legs
-Push the base covers together and secure
with the small screws to ensure they do
not separate

Screw Placement

*Note this diagram does not 
show the base covers

Leg Detail


